DANIELLE'S 2021 SERVICE LIST

COLOR

Cap Highlight/Lowlight

Cap Highlight/Lowlight & Haircut
Color Correction

Fashion Color

Full Balayage

Full Foil with Blow-dry

Full Foil with Haircut & Blow-dry
Full foil, gloss & blowdry

Full foil, gloss, haircut & blowdry
Glossing Service

Organic Color Retouch

Organic All Over Color

Partial Foil with Blowdry

Partial foil, haircut & blowdry
Partial Foil with Gloss & Blowdry

Retouch

Retouch & Blowdry

Retouch , haircut & blowdry
Retouch, foils, gloss & blowdry

Retouch, gloss & blowdry
Retouch, gloss, haircut & blowdry

TREATMENTS
B3 Conditioning Treatment

Partial foil, gloss, haircut & blowdry

Retouch, foils, gloss, haircut & blowdry

75+
120+
CONSULT
CONSULT
130+
130+
175+
165+
210+
35+
125+
165+
100+
145+
135+
180+
60+
90+
110+
155+
205+
125+
170+

30+

SMOOTHING

Brazilian Blowout

Brazilian Blowout Express

JBH Smooth Realignment System

Wash & Blowdry
Formal Styling

Long hair perm
Medium Hair Perm
Short Hair Perm

Chin
Eyebrows
Face

Lip

NON-CHEMICAL

Clarifying Treatment

SKIN CARE
Brow Tint

Brow Transformation
HAIR EXTENSIONS

STYLING

TEXTURE

WAXING

300+
200+
300+

85+

145+
125+
95+

15
20
12

20+




Conditioniung Treatment 30+ | Application CONSULT
Olaplex Treatment 35+ | Maintence CONSULT
Brazilian Blowout Split End Repair 150+ | Removal CONSULT
Bang Trim 10+
Beard Trim 10+
Child's Haircut 30+
Men's Haircut 30+
Women's Haircut 45+

The "+" indicates that the price may be

different depending on the texture of hair and how
much product is used. We offer complimentary
consultations if you want an exact quote.

To schedule an appointment visit amour24dover.com
call/text 603-842-4172. We camt wait to meet you!




