DANIELLE'S 2021 SERVICE LIST				
COLOR		SMOOTHING		
Cap Highlight/Lowlight	75+	Brazilian Blowout	300+	
Cap Highlight/Lowlight & Haircut	120+	Brazilian Blowout Express	200+	
Color Correction	CONSULT	JBH Smooth Realignment System	300+	
Fashion Color	CONSULT			
Full Balayage	130+	STYLING		
Full Foil with Blow-dry	130+	Wash & Blowdry	30+	
Full Foil with Haircut & Blow-dry	175+	Formal Styling	85+	
Full foil, gloss & blowdry	165+			
Full foil, gloss, haircut & blowdry	210+	TEXTURE		
Glossing Service	35+	Long hair perm	145+	
Organic Color Retouch	125+	Medium Hair Perm	125+	
Organic All Over Color	165+	Short Hair Perm	95+	
Partial Foil with Blowdry	100+			
Partial foil, haircut & blowdry	145+	WAXING		
Partial Foil with Gloss & Blowdry	135+	Chin	12	
Partial foil, gloss, haircut & blowdry	180+	Eyebrows	15	
Retouch	60+	Face	20	
Retouch & Blowdry	90+	Lip	12	
Retouch , haircut & blowdry	110+			
Retouch, foils, gloss & blowdry	155+	NON-CHEMICAL		
Retouch, foils, gloss, haircut & blowdry	205+	Clarifying Treatment	25+	
Retouch, gloss & blowdry	125+			
Retouch, gloss, haircut & blowdry	170+	SKIN CARE		
		Brow Tint	20+	
TREATMENTS		Brow Transformation	30+	
B3 Conditioning Treatment	30+	HAIR EXTENSIONS		

Conditioniung Treatment	30+	Application	CONSULT	
Olaplex Treatment	35+	Maintence	CONSULT	
Brazilian Blowout Split End Repair	150+	Removal	CONSULT	
HAIRCUTS				
Bang Trim	10+			
Beard Trim	10+			
Child's Haircut	30+			
Men's Haircut	30+			
Women's Haircut	45+			
The "+" indicates that the price may	be			
different depending on the texture of	hair and how			
much product is used. We offer com	plimentary			
consultations if you want an exact qu	uote.			
To schedule an appointment visit am	nour24dover.com			
call/text 603-842-4172. We camt wait	to meet you!			